March Mayhem Jam
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Presented by High Definition Basketball

4™ Grade Boys Division
Updated 3/21/11

Place No Team Name
1 Prosser Mustangs
2 West Valley HD
3 Tri-Cities Fury
4 Yakima Outlawz
5 Selah Cougars

Friday, March 25, 2011
1 1 Prosser 4 Yakima Outlawz
2 2 West Valley HD 3 Tri-Cities Fury
3 4 Yakima Outlawz 5 Selah Cougars

# Team Number 4 plays two games on Friday

Saturday, March 26, 2011
1 Prosser

5 Selah Cougars

3 Tri-Cities Fury

1 Prosser

2 West Valley HD

2 West Valley HD
3 Tri-Cities Fury
4 Yakima Outlawz
5 Selah Cougars
4 Yakima Outlawz
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Sunday, March 27, 2011
9 3 Tri-Cities Fury
10 2 West Valley HD

1 Prosser
5 Selah Cougars

4th in Pool
2nd in Pool

11  3rd in Pool
12 1stin Pool

3rd/ 4th Place
1st / 2nd Place

Win

Loss

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main
East Valley High School-Aux

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main
East Valley High School-Main
East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main

5:30pm
6:45pm
8:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
12:45pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

10:15am
10:15am

12:45pm
12:45pm



