March Mayhem Jam



Presented by High Definition Basketball 4th Grade Boys Division Updated 3/21/11

Place No Team Name 1 Prosser Mustangs 2 West Valley HD 3 Tri-Cities Fury 4 Yakima Outlawz 5 Selah Cougars	Wi	n Loss	
Friday, March 25, 2011 1 1 Prosser 2 2 West Valley HD 3 4 Yakima Outlawz # Team Number 4 plays two games on	4 Yakima Outlawz 3 Tri-Cities Fury 5 Selah Cougars Friday	East Valley High School-Aux East Valley High School-Main East Valley High School-Aux	5:30pm 6:45pm 8:00pm
Saturday, March 26, 2011 4 1 Prosser 5 5 Selah Cougars 6 3 Tri-Cities Fury 7 1 Prosser 8 2 West Valley HD	 2 West Valley HD 3 Tri-Cities Fury 4 Yakima Outlawz 5 Selah Cougars 4 Yakima Outlawz 	East Valley High School-Aux East Valley High School-Main East Valley High School-Main East Valley High School-Aux East Valley High School-Main	9:00am 9:00am 12:45pm 4:30pm 4:30pm
Sunday, March 27, 2011 9 3 Tri-Cities Fury 10 2 West Valley HD 11 3rd in Pool 3rd / 4th Place	1 Prosser5 Selah Cougars4th in Pool	East Valley High School-Aux East Valley High School-Main East Valley High School-Aux	10:15am 10:15am 12:45pm
12 1st in Pool 1st / 2nd Place	2nd in Pool	East Valley High School-Main	12:45pm